

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 505 of 2023

Petitioner :- Ajant Singh

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 4 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Bhola Nath Yadav, Sanjay Kumar

Counsel for Respondent :- Avinash Chandra Srivastava, Nilam Shukla, Surnendra Prasad Shukla

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

1. As prayed, list this case on **19.12.2024**.
2. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 22.10.2024

Neetu